4055 Filan Way
San Jose, CA 95135
United States
www.hjoptronicsinc.com    Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
Mini Manual Variable Attenuator at 1310, 1480, or 1550 nm
Model #: MVOA
Description:  Mini Manual Variable Attenuator at 1310, 1480, or 1550 nm
Application: Optical test and measurement instrument

United States
www.hjoptronicsinc.com    Tel: +1.408.528.7552 Fax: +1.408.889.8873 email: info@hjoptronicsinc.com
Ordering Information: MVOA-AAAA-B-C-D-E-F
AAAA: central
wavelength
B: fiber type
C: connector
type
D: connector
type
E: length G: package type
1310 – 1260 ~
1360 nm
F – SMF-28 fiber 1 - FC/UPC
B - 250µm
Panda fiber
Q – 0.75 m
P1 – tune with
screwdriver
1480 – 1450 ~
1510 nm
P3 – PM 1310
fiber
2 - FC/APC
L - 900 µm loss
tube
1 – 1.0 m
P2 – tune with
screwdriver
1550 – 1510 ~
1560 nm
P5 – PM 1550
fiber
3 - SC/UPC 2 – 2 mm cable
P3 – tune with
knob
3155 – 1260 ~
1360 & 1510 ~
1610 nm
M1 – 105/125
N.A. 0.22
4 - SC/APC 3 – 3 mm cable  P4 – tune with
knob
XX - Other M5 – 50/125 N - none
 M6 – 62.5/125 X - other
 X - other